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2019 Lincoln Softball Schedule

LOCATION

FLH vs Madison
FLH vs Taylor Co
Wakulla
Niceville

Godby

PCB #8

PCB #8

PCB #1

PCB #1

FLH vs Madison
FLH vs FLH
Chiles

Florida High
Leon

Franklin

Niceville
Madison

Aucilla

Chiles

Rickards

Florida High
Leon

Wakulla

Leon JV Tournament
Leon JV Tournament
Leon JV Championship
Madison
Franklin

Godby

Districts- @ Leon
Districts- @ Leon

\Y

4:00pm

4:30pm

9:00am
2:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm

5:00pm

4:00pm

5:00pm
5:00pm
4:00pm
TBA
TBA
TBA

VARSITY

5:00pm
9:00am
6:00pm
4:00pm CST
6:30pm
4:00pm CST
8:00pm CST
11:00am CST
3:00pm CST

7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
6:00pm
3:30pm
7:00pm
4:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
6:00pm

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm Championship



2019 Lincoln Softball Schedule



