## 2019 Lincoln Softball Schedule

DATE			LOCATION	JV	VARSITY
February	15	@	FLH vs Madison		5:00pm
February	16	@	FLH vs Taylor Co		9:00am
February	21	VS	Wakulla	4:00pm	6:00pm
February	22	@	Niceville	·	4:00pm CST
February	26	@	Godby	4:30pm	6:30pm
March	1	@	PCB #8		4:00pm CST
March	1	@	PCB #8		8:00pm CST
March	2	@	PCB #1		11:00am CST
March	2	@	PCB #1		3:00pm CST
March	2	@	FLH vs Madison	9:00am	
March	2	@	FLH vs FLH	2:00pm	
March	5	@	Chiles	5:00pm	7:00pm
March	6	VS	Florida High	5:00pm	7:00pm
March	12	@	Leon	5:00pm	7:00pm
March	14	@	Franklin		6:00pm
March	26	VS	Niceville		3:30pm
March	27	@	Madison	5:00pm	7:00pm
March	28	@	Aucilla		4:00pm
April	2	VS	Chiles	4:00pm	6:00pm
April	3	VS	Rickards		6:00pm
April	4	@	Florida High	5:00pm	7:00pm
April	9	VS	Leon	5:00pm	7:00pm
April	11	@	Wakulla	4:00pm	6:00pm
April	12	@	Leon JV Tournament	TBA	
April	13	@	Leon JV Tournament	TBA	
April	13	@	Leon JV Championship	TBA	
April	16	VS	Madison		6:00pm
April	18	VS	Franklin		6:00pm
April	25	VS	Godby		6:00pm
April	30		Districts- @ Leon		6:00pm
May	2		Districts- @ Leon		6:00pm Championship

## 2019 Lincoln Softball Schedule